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	Notes Date
	Date
	Topic
	Homework

	1
	Wednesday, November 19
	9.4 Solving by factoring
	Factoring Wkst #1-19 odd

	2
	Thursday, November 20
	9.6 Quadratic Formula
	Quadratic Formula Wkst #1-8

	3
	Friday, November 21
	Solving Quadratic Word Problems
Frayer Models
	Word Problem Packet

	4
	Monday, November 24
	Solving Quadratic Word Problems
Quiz Review
	Word Problem Packet

	5
	Tuesday, November 25
	Solving Quiz
	No Homework

	6
	November 26 -November 30 
	Thanksgiving Break
	No Homework!

	7
	Monday, December 1
	9.1 Standard Form of a Quadratic
	Graphing Worksheet

	8
	Tuesday, December 2
	Vertex Form
	Graphing Worksheet

	9
	Wednesday, December 3
	Intercept Form
Analyzing Quadratic Functions
	Worksheet

	10
	Thursday, December 4
	Graphing Quiz (No Calc)
9.3 Solving by Graphing
	Pg. 551 #8-19

	11
	Friday, December 5
	Projectile Motion Word Problems 
	Projectile Motion Worksheet

	12
	Monday, December 8
	Reasonable Domain
	Reasonable Domain Worksheet

	13
	Tuesday, December 9
	Quadratics Review
	Study Guide

	14
	Wednesday, December 10
	Quadratics Test
Calculator Active and Inactive
	No Homework

	15
	Thursday, December 11
	EOC REVIEW
	EOC Homework #1

	16
	Friday, December 12
	EOC REVIEW
	EOC Homework #2

	17
	Monday, December 15
	EOC REVIEW
	EOC Homework #3

	18
	Tuesday, December 16
	EOC REVIEW
	EOC Homework #4

	19
	Wednesday, December 17
	EOC REVIEW
	STUDY!!!!

	20
	Thursday, December 18
	Math 1 End-of-Course Exam
	No Homework!



